
15

13

11
9 1

5

5a

FF

PADDOCK MEWS8

1

Sun Croft

HO
OK

COOLINGE
CLOSE

El Sub Sta

54.4m

29

53.6m

44

52

House

52.2m

32

54.6m

1

36

22

1

2

Wi
lde

rn
es

s

Alton

SANDWICH

2

LB

9

9 1

13

17

15

1

Ruin

ED & Ward Bdy

1

2

The Old9

2

72

LANE

10

165

6

1

1

San
s S

ou
ci

139

12 Coolinge

151

Shelter

Kora
lyn

SHORNCLIFFE ROAD

(PH)

133

16 24

3 8
13

5

LB

CR

Sandgate

2
1

162

46

154
156

53.3m

20

Farmhouse

Coolinge House

6

40

64

Spencer House

17

177

11

8

21

5 10

3 8

5 10

ED
 & 

Ward
 Bd

y

ED & Ward Bdy

1

Riding School

4

11

54

50.0m

CLOSE

147

Winston House

AU
DL

EY
 RO

AD

33

23

28

CROFT LANE

PA
DD

OCK

24

Nail Box

Churchill H
ouse

620700.00

620700.00

620800.00

620800.00

620900.00

620900.00

13
61

00
.00

13
61

00
.00

13
62

00
.00

13
62

00
.00

13
63

00
.00

13
63

00
.00

´

0 20 40 60 8010
Meters

Contains Ordnance Survey data 
© Crown copyright and database right 2020
Folkestone & Hythe District Council 100019677 
 

20/0137/FH
Inge Cottage

52 Coolinge Lane
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